
First Name Last Name Email Address
Mike Allnutt lilnutts@msn.com
Blaine Evans
Scott Fischer fischerranch@centurytel.net
Mike Honholz mbhonholz@yahoo.com
Tom Hackleman
Paula Belcher paula_belcher@blm.gov
Jaci Gould jgould@gp.usbr.gov
Bonie Pate bonie.pate@state.co.us
Peter Barkmann peter.barkmann@state.co.us
Deb Alpe Debbie.Alpe@ColoState.edu
Erin Light erin.light@state.co.us
Pete Conovitz pete.conovitz@state.co.us
Ed Perkins ed.perkins@state.co.us
Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us
Barbara Vasquez bv_99_munich@yahoo.com
Ann Timberman ann_timberman@fws.gov
Michael Wright mawright@fs.fed.us
Richard Wyatt rickw96125@aol.com
Bob Burr roburr@aol.com
Carl Trick ctrick33@aol.com
Ty Wattenberg tnwattenberg@gmail.com
James Carothers jhcarothers@moosecreekcafe.net
Jim Baller ballerranch@yahoo.com
Kent Crowder kentcrowder@aol.com

Jackson County Water Conservancy District
Jackson County Water Conservancy District
Legislative Appointee/CWCB Member
Local domestic water provider
Michigan River Water Conservancy District
Walden Muni Rep

Division of Wildlife(liaison)
Division of Wildlife(liaison)
Environmental Representative
Fish and Wildlife Services (liaison)
Forest Service (liaison)
Industrial Rep

BOR (liaison)
CO. Water Quality Control Division(liaison)
Colorado Geological Survey(liaison)
CSU Extension Service (liaison)
Division of Water Resources(liaison)
Division of Wildlife(liaison)

North Platte Basin Membership List
Seat
Agricultural Representative
At Large Representative
At Large Representative
At Large Representative
At-Large Representative
BLM(liaison)


